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Anlage
Clara-Zetkin-Str.30 , 01445 Radebeul
T Platz-Tel.: 0351/8309004

Sportwart/in
HuRke, Konrad
T 0172 8326211 sportwart@tsv-radebeul.de

Jugendwart/in

HuRke, Konrad
T 0172 8326211 sportwart@tsv-radebeul.de
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Aktive Mixed | Bezirksliga Aktive

MF: Claudia Dinglinger; T 0351 8303630

claudia@dinglinger.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mehnert, Simon
Wolter, Philipp
Mittag, Frank
Held, Lars
Strobel, Tilo
Sochorick, Frank
Jahnigen, Thomas
Pilz, Stefan
HuRRke, Konrad
Schiedsrichter

10 Beyer, Benjamin
11 Goerigk, Robert
12 Pflug, Marko

13 Jedermann, Tobias
14 Dinglinger, Niklas
15 Zimmer, Maximilian
16 Peukert, Norman
17 Dinglinger, Raimund
18 Militschke, Florian
19 Augsburg, Luis
20 Balcerek, Uwe

21 Freund, Uwe

22 Hoos, Rolf-Dieter
23 Krick, Henry

24 Augsburg, Heiko
25 Prékelt, Jan

26 Schimkat, Jan

27 Schnabel, Bernd
28 Scholze, Matthias
29 HuRke, Lukas

30 Hofmann, Winfried
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ID-Nr.

19504524
18202492
17801622
18002143
18402642
17201589
18102326
18502540
17001611

19701569
17701481
17801968
19802564
19802562
10100300
18302398
17159036
18600874
10001547
16102839
16803195
14803155
18202448
16651945
15103244
16603281
14402997
14703042
19805797
13702086

LK

LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0

LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR

Ra.

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Dressler, Kerstin
Ratzenberger, Jana
Schiedsrichter
Liebau, Isabel
Pfortner, Katrin
Dietze-Richter, Andrea
Dinglinger, Claudia
Kretschmer, Heike
Walter, Dorit
Krause, Rita
Philipp, Sabine
Hofmann, Ingeborg
Gléasel, Mandy
Freund, Antje
Hertzschuch, Antje
Pusch, Astrid
Hosch, Elisabeth
Mihle, Katrin
Ranft, Antje
Rautenstrauch, Elisa
Beyer, Theresa
Augsburg, Hannah
Walter, Laura

ID-Nr. LK DR
26601278 LK14,0
27800808 LK15,0

26901428 LK16,0
27200697 LK19,0
25701515 LK20,0
27001124 LK20,0
26500861 LK21,0
27100861 LK22,0
25601625 LK21,0
25901538 LK23,0
24501210 LK21,0
28101402 LK23,0
27350509 LK23,0
27200691 LK23,0
26502073 LK23,0
25150829 LK23,0
28201380 LK23,0
27100850 LK23,0
20362929 LK23,0
29502863 LK23,0
20259810 LK23,0
20554096 LK23,0
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